Last Name
BEALS
BLAIR
BANKS
CASBON
COMELLO
CORLEY
CUMMINGS
CUMMINS
DEBOLD
ELLINGTON
FAIRCHILD
FRENCH
GLIVA
GRAVES
GREENE
GREENE
GRIFFIN
HARROLD

HENDERSON

HUNTER
JENKINS
JONES
JORDAN
LOVE

LUNDQUIST

MANLEY
MARTIN
MCCOY
MCELVENE
MOON

First Name

TRAVIS
TONY
DAVID
WILLIAM

AUGUSTUS

ANTHON
KENNETH
JOHN
BENJAMIN
DWAYNE
GARY
MICHAEL

KRISTOPHER

ROBERT
ISHELL
RONALD
ATLANTIS
MICHAEL
CALVIN
WILLIAM
ERIC
ANTONIO
MATTHEW
REUBEN
FREDRICK
ERIC
MICHAEL
JEREMIAH
TERENCE
RYAN

IDOC Number

142450
870838
856869
863408
105294
940811
103661
946766
202840
180930
139177
961291
168173
880586
915665
943355
120224
116615
863390
105083
890152
194376
127213
998534
102191
219869
160516
983230
167216
944825

Facility COUNTY

NCC
NCC
MCF
NCC
NCF
IR
WCC
ISF
NCF
ISF
ISF
NCC
WCC
NCC
WVCF
WCC
SBWR
NCC
IR
NCC
IYC
IYC
WCC
ISF
SBWR
WCC
IYC
BCF
MCF
NCC

Ripley
Vanderburgh
St. Joseph
Marion
Ripley
LaPorte
Porter
Montgomery
Porter
Wayne
Madison
Fayette
LaPorte
Marion
Marion
Allen

St. Joseph
Deleware
Marion
Hamilton
Marion
Marion
Elkhart
Porter
Wabash
Lake
Marion
Dearborn
St. Joseph
Grant

Crimes of Sentence

2X Burglary-10 years each

Rape-30 years

Dealing Cocaine-60 years

Co. Kidnapping-30 years

Sexual Misconduct with a minor-20 years
Murder-35 years

Robbery- 10 years

Carry gun w/o License-6 years

Child Molesting-10 years

Robbery-14 years

2X Burglary-15 years each

Sexual Misconduct with a minor-20 years
Burglary-14 years

Rape-30 years

Burglary-12 years

Robbery-20 years

Dealing Cocaine-12 years

Sexual Misconduct with a minor-20 years
Robbery-16 years

Sexual Misconduct with a minor-8 years
Dealing Cocaine/ Narcotics-20 years
Burglary-8 years

Burglary-12 years

Voluntary Manslaugter-19 years
Dangerous Possession of Handgun-8 years
Burglary- 6 years

Burglary-8 years

Burglary-20 years

Child Molesting-7 years

Sexual Misconduct with a Minor- 20 years
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Sentenced

7/10/2008
5/11/1993
2/1/1990
1/4/1996
2/15/2004
7/9/1993
1/22/2009
7/22/2010
5/14/2009
9/25/2006
7/13/2005
6/24/2005
6/8/2006
6/5/2000
3/9/2007
6/24/1998
10/10/2007
8/26/2000
10/6/1993
8/15/2011
6/5/2000
2/21/2010
5/2/2006
9/28/2002
8/1/2010
1/8/2011
6/17/2010
6/1/2006
6/8/2011
1/5/2004



MORENO
ORTIZ

OSTER
PARSONS
PAVONE
PETTY
RANDOLPH
ROBBINS
ROSA
RUTLEDGE
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SPENCER
STEWART
TAYLOR
TROXELL
VEST
WARREN
WESTON
WHITE
WHITFIELD
WILFORD
WILLAN
WILLIAMS

YARBROUGH

JUAN
HECTOR

THOMAS
CHARLES
PHILLIP
JASON
KENNETH
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
DAVID
CHARLES
FRANCIS
KEITH
MARK
DAMON
LEONARD
ERIC
EUGENE
ZENIS
RUSSELL
JOE
JOHNNY
JESSE
EVAN
JEREMIAH
VINCENT
MARCUS

158305
996057

920143
984131
7998

165511
137006
902832
985246
854233
923341
205263
985418
921036
911994
194870
941610
852896
138938
970589
115169
133577
137029
184514
159648
900962
962424

IYC
WVCF

MCF
NCC
CIF
ISF
NCC
WCC
ISP
ISP
ISF
NCC
ISP
BCF
NCC
MCF
MCF
ISF
NCC
WVCF
IR
ISP
NCC
ISF
NCC
NCC
NCC

Marion
Lake

Clay
Washington
Wells
Gibson

St. Joseph
Madison

St. Joseph
Marion
Shelby
Gibson

Lake
Sullivan
Elkhart
Marion
Starke
Elkhart
Bartholomew
Marion
Wayne
Porter
Bartholomew
Vigo
Vanderburgh
Elkhart
Howard

Dealing Cocaine/Narcotics- 10 years
Murder-Life (OCL)

Child Molesting- 30 years x3
Burglary-20 years

Child Molesting- 40 year

Murder- Life (OCL)

Burglary-10 years

3x Child Molesting- 15 years each
Rape- 40 years

Battery-8 years

Robbery-16 years

Possession Cocaine/Narcotics-15 years
Sexual Misconduct with a Minor-10 years
Attempted Murder-30 years

Burglary-20 years

Child Molesting-8 years

Co. Arson-9 years

Dealing in Methamphetamine- 12 years
Deal/Possession Lookalike-8 years

2x Child Molesting- 18 years each
Burglary- 12 years

Burglary- 13 years

Robbery- 15 years

Child Molesting- 18 years

Robbery-10 years

6x Child Molesting-20 years each
Sexual Misconduct with a Minor-10 years
Child Molesting- 20 years

6/23/2008

8/28/1975
3/7/2001
3/2/1998
8/4/1976

9/30/2007

5/21/2003

6/14/1989

2/22/2010

2/13/2003
5/3/2006

6/12/2009
2/5/1998

11/8/2002

12/13/2009

1/31/2009

11/9/2008
8/4/2009

12/10/2003

7/30/2008

3/20/2009

10/2/2007

9/11/2002

8/24/2007

12/24/2005

8/10/2009

7/15/2002



